

ARIEL Spring Sing-a-Thon

Friday, March 29, 2019 from 5-8 pm

Your support will help bring the community together on stage and in the audience all year long!



Singing, dancing, acting and learning life lessons – that's what musical theatre is all about at ARIEL.

Sponsors will be recognized in our event marketing and can choose from the following levels of support:

- **\$150.00** = Business name on event t-shirt & one Sing-a-Thon admission
- **\$300.00** = Business name featured (large print) on event t-shirt, two Sing-a-Thon admissions and two tickets to our Community Show, *Tuck Everlasting*
- **\$500.00** = All benefits listed above PLUS a group karaoke song (get your entire group on stage for the ultimate team building experience!), eight tickets to *Tuck Everlasting* and eight Concession Bucks (redeemable at ARIEL Concession Table)
- **\$5,000** = All benefits listed above plus 10 Season Passes and a **private showing of** *Tuck Everlasting* for up to 200 people – your team along with their families and friends!

Proceeds from the ARIEL Spring Sing-a-Thon will support ARIEL musical productions including the 2019 Community Show – *Tuck Everlasting*.

Sponsorship Commitment Form

Yes, I would like to sponsor the ARIEL Spring Sing-a-Thon at the following level:

\$150			
\$300			
\$500			
\$5,000			
\$	(choose an amount and	receive a custom ben	efit package)
Business Name (printed on event t-shirt)			
Contact Person			
Address		City	Zip
Phone	Email		
Total payment:	Check #	(checks pa	yable to ARIEL Theatrical)
Credit Card Number:			Visa / MC <i>(circle one)</i>
Exp Date:	V-C	Code:	
Signature		Date _	
<pre>***Sponsors will also be listed in show programs***</pre>			
Return completed Sponsorship Commitment Form via Fax: 831-256-7316 Email: ariel@arieltheatrical.org Mail: P.O. Box 1268, Salinas, CA 93902			
For more information about ARIEL Theatrical sponsorship opportunities contact: ARIEL Theatrical			
Attn: Heather Kirk PO Box 1268 Salinas, CA 93902			

831-775-0976 | 831-256-7316 fax | ariel@arieltheatrical.org

www.arieltheatrical.org

Thank you for your support!

ARIEL Theatrical is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization FEI# 77-0237961